COLOR CHART

Flamenco31 5x7

5.09x7.06 inches; 17,327 stitches

1. Gray
2. Pewter
3. Black
4. Gray
5. White
6. Red

7. White

1164
1174
1180
1164
1179
1049
1179

Flamenco32 5x7

1. Gray
2. Black
3. White
4. Red

5. White

1164
1180
1179
1049
1179
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Marathon Rayon has been used

Designs and Instructions Designed by Hatched in Africa
You do not have permission to copy, share or sell these designs or parts thereof.
You may use the designs to make items to sell.

Flamenco33 5x7

3.52x4.56 inches; 10,610 stitches
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1164
1174
1180
1164
1179
1049
1179

Flamenco34 6x10

5.74x9.76 inches; 23,398 stitches

1. Gray
2. Pewter
3. Black
4. Gray
5. White
6. Red

7. White
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Flamenco35 5x7
6.38x3.19 inches; 14,090 stitches Flamenco38 5x7
: 5.01x6.00 inches; 12,264 stitches

1. Gray 1164
2. Pewter 1174
3. Black 1180
4. Gray 1164
5. White 1179
6. Red 1049
7. White 1179

. Gray 1164
. Pewter 1174

Flamenco36 5x7 _Black 1180

4.76x4.76 inches; 9,381 stitches

1
2
3
4. Gray 1164
5. Pewter 1174
6. Black 1180
7. White 1179
8. Red 1049
9. White 1179

Flamenco39 5x7
5.02x6.65 inches; 14,734 stitches

1. Gray 1164
2. Pewter 1174
3. Black 1180
4. White 1179
5. Red 1049
6. White 1179

Flamenco37 6x10
6.70x6.00 inches; 13,585 stitches

1. Pewter 1174
2. Gray 1164
3. Black 1180
4. White 1179
5. Red 1049
6. White 1179
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Flamenco40 5x7
4.84x7.02 inches; 14,940 stitches

1. Gray 1164

2. Pewter 1174
3. Black 1180
4. Gray 1164
5. White 1179
6. Red 1049

Flamenco41l 5x7
4.82x6.61 inches; 14,884 stitches

1. Gray 1164
2. Pewter 1174
3. Black 1180
4. Gray 1164
5. Pewter 1174
6. Black 1180
7. White 1179
8. Red 1049
9. White 1179

Flamenco42 4x4
3.43x2.61 inches; 7,791 stitches

1. Black 1180
2. Gray 1164
3. Pewter 1174
4. Black 1180

5. White 1179
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6. Red 1049
7. White 1179

Flamenco43 5x7

2. Pewter
3. Black
4. White
5. Red

6. White

Flamenco44 5x7
4.96x6.72 inches; 11,524 stitches

1. Black 1180
2. White 1179
3. Red 1049
4. Black 1180
5. White 1179

Flamenco45 6x10
10.07x5.51 inches; 22,562 stitches

1. Black
2. White
3. Red

4. Black
5. White



Flamenco46 4x4
3.65x3.66 inches; 11,774 stitches
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1. White 1179
2. Red 1049
3. Black 1180
4. White 1179

Flamenco47 5x7
4.20x5.54 inches; 8,348 stitches
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1. Black 1180
2. White 1179
3. Red 1049
4. Black 1180
5. White 1179

Flamenco48 4x4
2.34x2.52 inches; 3,464 stitches

1. Gray 1164
2. Black 1180
3. White 1179
4. Red 1049

5. White 1179
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Flamenco49 4x4

3.89x3.77 inches; 6,992 stitches

1. Black 1180
2. White 1179
3. Red 1049
4. Black 1180
5. White 1179

Flamenco50 4x4

2.10x2.52 inches; 4,819 stitches

1. Gray 1164
2. Pewter 1174
3. Black 1180
4. White 1179
5. Red 1049
6. White 1179

Flamenco51 4x4 elmnt
3.19x2.89 inches; 5,659 stitches

1. White 1179
2. Red 1049
3. Black 1180
4. White 1179
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Flamenco52 4x4 elmnt Flamenco54 4x4 elmnt
1.29x1.37 inches; 1,392 stitches 2.58x2.35 inches; 3,914 stitches

- Dack 1280 1. Black 1180

2. White 1179 :

3. Black 1180 2. White 1179

mae 3. Red 1049
4. Black 1180

Flamenco53 4x4 elmnt
1.91x1.83 inches; 2,809 stitches

1. White 1179
2.Red 1049

Hatched Africa

A Note About File Sharing
Just like you buy a song from iTunes for your personal use, you've
purchased 1 copy of this digital product from Hatched in Africa for
your personal use.
You do not have our permission to share it, resell it, or
give it to someone else in any form. Selling these embroidery machine files, or parts thereof, or giving it to
someone else, is wrong and violates our copyright.
Copyright © Hatched in Africa
All rights reserved
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